

					TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC		FENNELL MOSES DBA MOSES PAVING AND		EAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC			
					SNOW HILL, NC		WINTERVILLE, NC		WINSTON SALEM, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS												
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			3,500.00		1,300.00	20,000.00		
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			5,000.00		7,000.00	4,500.00		
0003	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	10	TON	59.00	590.00	40.00	400.00	85.00	850.00	
0004	0321000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE (4A)	10	SY	17.00	170.00	8.00	80.00	40.00	400.00	
0005	0345000000-E	310	24" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	24	LF	35.00	840.00	64.40	1,545.60	42.00	1,008.00	
0006	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	20	LF	86.00	1,720.00	25.00	500.00	80.00	1,600.00	
0007	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	4	LF	69.00	276.00	10.00	40.00	50.00	200.00	
0008	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.798	CY	448.00	357.50	900.00	718.20	600.00	478.80	
0009	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	14	LF	35.00	490.00	75.00	1,050.00	40.00	560.00	
0010	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2,007	SY	52.00	104,364.00	65.00	130,455.00	62.00	124,434.00	
0011	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	14	EA	1,850.00	25,900.00	1,800.00	25,200.00	2,450.00	34,300.00	
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	238	SY	52.00	12,376.00	95.00	22,610.00	130.00	30,940.00	
0013	3574000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) SPLIT RAIL WOOD FENCE	42	LF	59.00	2,478.00	48.00	2,016.00	60.00	2,520.00	
0014	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	216	SF	9.00	1,944.00	7.00	1,512.00	11.00	2,376.00	
0015	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	128	SF	26.00	3,328.00	16.00	2,048.00	11.00	1,408.00	
0016	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	50	EA	33.00	1,650.00	50.00	2,500.00	50.00	2,500.00	
0017	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	40	DAY	33.00	1,320.00	150.00	6,000.00	380.00	15,200.00	
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	120	LF	5.00	600.00	4.00	480.00	5.00	600.00	
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5	TON	77.00	385.00	55.00	275.00	80.00	400.00	
0020	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	20	LF	20.00	400.00	12.00	240.00	10.00	200.00	
0021	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6	EA	461.00	2,766.00	200.00	1,200.00	200.00	1,200.00	
0022	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	768.00	768.00	450.00	450.00	500.00	500.00	
0023	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION CLEANOUT)	2	EA	138.00	276.00	510.00	1,020.00	180.00	360.00	
0024	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION, TYPE 2)	2	EA	208.00	416.00	510.00	1,020.00	180.00	360.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	171,914.50		TOTAL	209,659.80	TOTAL	246,894.80
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	171,914.50		SUB-TOTAL	209,659.80	SUB-TOTAL	246,894.80



06/20/2025

TIP NO

BN-0005

0.442 MILES

FED AID NO

5113601

CONSTRCUION OF SIDEWALKS AND CURB RAMPS

US 17B IN POLLOCKSVILLE

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC						WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC		
STANTONSBURG, NC						SMITHFIELD, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		8,000.00	16,512.00	
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		7,500.00	500.00	
0003	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	10	TON	200.00	50.00	500.00
0004	0321000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE (4A)	10	SY	10.00	18.00	180.00
0005	0345000000-E	310	24" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	24	LF	60.00	145.00	3,480.00
0006	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	20	LF	150.00	125.00	2,500.00
0007	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	4	LF	50.00	100.00	400.00
0008	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.798	CY	475.00	1,000.00	798.00
0009	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	14	LF	85.00	75.00	1,050.00
0010	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	2,007	SY	80.00	125.00	250,875.00
0011	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	14	EA	2,800.00	2,400.00	33,600.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	238	SY	95.00	70.00	16,660.00
0013	3574000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) SPLIT RAIL WOOD FENCE	42	LF	40.00	40.00	1,680.00
0014	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	216	SF	10.00	15.00	3,240.00
0015	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	128	SF	10.00	20.00	2,560.00
0016	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	50	EA	60.00	30.00	1,500.00
0017	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	40	DAY	42.00	150.00	6,000.00
0018	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	120	LF	8.00	4.00	480.00
0019	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	5	TON	75.00	80.00	400.00
0020	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	20	LF	23.00	10.00	200.00
0021	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	6	EA	160.00	125.00	750.00
0022	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	400.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
0023	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION CLEANOUT)	2	EA	300.00	350.00	700.00
0024	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) (FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION, TYPE 2)	2	EA	300.00	350.00	700.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	260,334.05	TOTAL 346,765.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	260,334.05	SUB-TOTAL 346,765.00
BIDDERS IN ORDER								
TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC						1	171,914.50	
FENNELL MOSES DBA MOSES PAVING AND						2	209,659.80	
EAST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC						3	246,894.80	
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC						4	260,334.05	
WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC						5	346,765.00	